CatalogCatalog
Protective DevicesProtective Devices
Residual Current DevicesResidual Current Devices
PFIMPFIM
Eaton.com
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019027EN
Protective Devices

•   For fault current/residual current protection
and additional protection
• Wide variety of nominal currents
• Comprehensive range of accessories
• Real contact position indicator
• Automatic re-setting possible
Description
SG17011
1.6
6 EATON CORPORATION CA019027EN
Protective Devices
Residual Current Devices PFIM (MW)
Type AC
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, type AC
SG16611
16/0.01 PFIM-16/2/001 235389 1/60
25/0.03 PFIM-25/2/003 235390 1/60
25/0.10 PFIM-25/2/01 235391 1/60
25/0.30 PFIM-25/2/03 235392 1/60
25/0.50 PFIM-25/2/05 235393 1/60
40/0.03 PFIM-40/2/003 235394 1/60
40/0.10 PFIM-40/2/01 235395 1/60
40/0.30 PFIM-40/2/03 235396 1/60
40/0.50 PFIM-40/2/05 235397 1/60
63/0.03 PFIM-63/2/003 235398 1/60
63/0.10 PFIM-63/2/01 235399 1/60
63/0.30 PFIM-63/2/03 235400 1/60
63/0.50 PFIM-63/2/05 235401 1/60
80/0.03 PFIM-80/2/003 235402 1/60
80/0.10 PFIM-80/2/01 235403 1/60
80/0.30 PFIM-80/2/03 235404 1/60
80/0.50 PFIM-80/2/05 235405 1/60
100/0.03 PFIM-100/2/003 102821 1/60
100/0.10 PFIM-100/2/01 102874 1/60
100/0.30 PFIM-100/2/03 102822 1/60
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
2-pole
SG17011
25/0.03 PFIM-25/4/003 235406 1/30
25/0.10 PFIM-25/4/01 235407 1/30
25/0.30 PFIM-25/4/03 235408 1/30
25/0.50 PFIM-25/4/05 235409 1/30
40/0.03 PFIM-40/4/003 235410 1/30
40/0.10 PFIM-40/4/01 235411 1/30
40/0.30 PFIM-40/4/03 235412 1/30
40/0.50 PFIM-40/4/05 235413 1/30
63/0.03 PFIM-63/4/003 235414 1/30
63/0.10 PFIM-63/4/01 235415 1/30
63/0.30 PFIM-63/4/03 235416 1/30
63/0.50 PFIM-63/4/05 235417 1/30
80/0.03 PFIM-80/4/003 235418 1/30
80/0.10 PFIM-80/4/01 235419 1/30
80/0.30 PFIM-80/4/03 235420 1/30
80/0.50 PFIM-80/4/05 235421 1/30
100/0.03 PFIM-100/4/003 102823 1/30
100/0.10 PFIM-100/4/01 102824 1/30
100/0.30 PFIM-100/4/03 102825 1/30
100/0.50 PFIM-100/4/05 102826 1/30
4-pole
Explanation PFIM:
P = xPole, FI = Residual Current Devices, M = 10 kA
1.7
7 EATON CORPORATION CA019027EN
Protective Devices
Residual Current Devices PFIM (MW)
Explanation PFIM:
P = xPole, FI = Residual Current Devices, M = 10 kA
Type A
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type A
SG79511
16/0.01 PFIM-16/2/001-A 235422 1/60
16/0.03 PFIM-16/2/003-A 235423 1/60
25/0.03 PFIM-25/2/003-A 235424 1/60
25/0.10 PFIM-25/2/01-A 235425 1/60
25/0.30 PFIM-25/2/03-A 235426 1/60
40/0.03 PFIM-40/2/003-A 235427 1/60
40/0.10 PFIM-40/2/01-A 235428 1/60
40/0.30 PFIM-40/2/03-A 235429 1/60
40/0.50 PFIM-40/2/05-A 235430 1/60
63/0.03 PFIM-63/2/003-A 235431 1/60
63/0.10 PFIM-63/2/01-A 235432 1/60
63/0.30 PFIM-63/2/03-A 235433 1/60
63/0.50 PFIM-63/2/05-A 235434 1/60
100/0.10 PFIM-100/2/01-A 102827 1/60
100/0.30 PFIM-100/2/03-A 102828 1/60
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
2-pole
SG17011
25/0.03 PFIM-25/4/003-A 235435 1/30
25/0.10 PFIM-25/4/01-A 235436 1/30
25/0.30 PFIM-25/4/03-A 235437 1/30
25/0.50 PFIM-25/4/05-A 235438 1/30
40/0.03 PFIM-40/4/003-A 235439 1/30
40/0.10 PFIM-40/4/01-A 235440 1/30
40/0.30 PFIM-40/4/03-A 235441 1/30
40/0.50 PFIM-40/4/05-A 235442 1/30
63/0.03 PFIM-63/4/003-A 235443 1/30
63/0.10 PFIM-63/4/01-A 235444 1/30
63/0.30 PFIM-63/4/03-A 235445 1/30
63/0.50 PFIM-63/4/05-A 235446 1/30
80/0.03 PFIM-80/4/003-A 235447 1/30
80/0.30 PFIM-80/4/03-A 235448 1/30
100/0.03 PFIM-100/4/003-A 102829 1/30
100/0.10 PFIM-100/4/01-A 102870 1/30
100/0.30 PFIM-100/4/03-A 102871 1/30
100/0.50 PFIM-100/4/05-A 102872 1/30
4-pole
1.8
8 EATON CORPORATION CA019027EN
Protective Devices
Residual Current Devices PFIM (MW)
Explanation PFIM:
P = xPole, FI = Residual Current Devices, M = 10 kA
Type G
Surge current-proof 3 kA, type G (ÖVE E 8601)
SG16611
25/0.03 PFIM-25/2/003-G 235449 1/60
25/0.10 PFIM-25/2/01-G 235450 1/60
40/0.03 PFIM-40/2/003-G 235451 1/60
40/0.10 PFIM-40/2/01-G 235452 1/60
100/0.10 PFIM-100/2/01-G 110100 1/60
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
2-pole
SG17011
40/0.03 PFIM-40/4/003-G 235453 1/30
40/0.10 PFIM-40/4/01-G 235455 1/30
63/0.03 PFIM-63/4/003-G 235456 1/30
63/0.10 PFIM-63/4/01-G 235458 1/30
80/0.03 PFIM-80/4/003-G 104385 1/30
100/0.03 PFIM-100/4/003-G 104383 1/30
100/0.3 PFIM-100/4/03-G 104384 1/30
4-pole
Type G/A
Surge current-proof 3 kA, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type G/A (ÖVE E 8601)
SG16611
40/0.03 PFIM-40/2/003-G/A 108045 1/60
40/0.10 PFIM-40/2/01-G/A 109429 1/60
63/0.03 PFIM-63/2/003-G/A 108046 1/60
80/0.03 PFIM-80/2/003-G/A 108047 1/60
100/0.03 PFIM-100/2/003-G/A 108048 1/60
2-pole
SG17011
40/0.03 PFIM-40/4/003-G/A 235454 1/30
63/0.03 PFIM-63/4/003-G/A 235457 1/30
63/0.10 PFIM-63/4/01-G/A 109771 1/30
100/0.03 PFIM-100/4/003-G/A 102875 1/30
100/0.30 PFIM-100/4/03-G/A 102873 1/30
4-pole
1.9
9 EATON CORPORATION CA019027EN
Protective Devices
Residual Current Devices PFIM (MW)
Explanation PFIM:
P = xPole, FI = Residual Current Devices, M = 10 kA
Type R
Surge current-proof 3 kA, X-ray application, type R
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG17011
63/0.03 PFIM-63/4/003-R 235459 1/30
100/0.03 PFIM-100/4/003-R 102876 1/30
4-pole
Type S
Selective + surge current-proof 5 kA, type S
SG16611
40/0.10 PFIM-40/2/01-S 235460 1/60
40/0.30 PFIM-40/2/03-S 235461 1/60
2-pole
SG17011
25/0.30 PFIM-25/4/03-S 235463 1/30
80/0.10 PFIM-80/4/01-S 235473 1/30
4-pole
Type S/A
Selective + surge current-proof 5 kA, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type S/A
SG16611
40/0.10 PFIM-40/2/01-S/A 109770 1/60
2-pole
SG17011
25/0.10 PFIM-25/4/01-S/A 235464 1/30
40/0.10 PFIM-40/4/01-S/A 235467 1/30
40/0.30 PFIM-40/4/03-S/A 235468 1/30
63/0.10 PFIM-63/4/01-S/A 235471 1/30
63/0.30 PFIM-63/4/03-S/A 235472 1/30
80/0.30 PFIM-80/4/03-S/A 235475 1/30
100/0.30 PFIM-100/4/03-S/A 290220 1/30
4-pole
1.10
10 EATON CORPORATION CA019027EN
Protective Devices